89
Compensated
SPECIFICATIONS
 316L SS Pressure Sensor
 High Pressure
 0 - 100mV Output
 Absolute and Sealed Gage
The 89 compensated is a small profile, media

Compensated
CONNECTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
89 – 01K A – 0 P
Electrical
P = Solder Pads
R = Ribbon Cable
C = Cable w/ Connector
Pressure Range [Psi]
01K = 1000
03K = 3000
05K = 5000
10K = 10000
Fitting Type
See Table 1
Pressure Type
A = Absolute
S = Sealed Gage
Guangzhou Ankai Electronic Instrument Co., Ltd.         Tel:+86-20-34387714              http://www.chinaankai.com